MM	2/ <u>32869</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	100276066221
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/18/1501015002 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	FIL SECRETARY ALLAHASSE
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Cof STATE E. FLORIDA
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 19, 2015

JEFFREY ACCEUS 1295 NW 72 STREET MIAMI, FL 33147

SUBJECT: NATIVE DENIM CLOTHING COMPANY, LLC Ref. Number: L15000132869

We have received your document for NATIVE DENIM CLOTHING COMPANY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to bersigned by one person acting as an authorized representative.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within your your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 415A00017471

Π

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	COVER L	ETTER		A	
TO: Registration Section, Division of Corporations		°.		,	
	COMPANY,	LLC			
SUBJECT:Name	of Limited L	iability Company	····		
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Offic	e Change and	fee(s) are submitted for fili	ng.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
Jeffrey Acceus					
Name of Person	.				
NATIVE DENIM CLOTHING COMPANY	, LLC				
Firm/Company					
1295 NW 72 STREET			2015 SEC		
Address			5 AUG CRET		
MIAMI, FL 33147			2L SSE	FILED	
City/State and Zip Code	<u></u> .		ס ייין		
nativedenimco@gmail.com			OF STATE	•	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notif	ication)	<u> </u>		
For further information concerning this matter, p	lease call:				
Jeffrey Acceus	305	690-1582			
Name of Person	at (Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314				
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:				
2 \$25 Filing Fee	□ \$:	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			

INHS18 (2/14)

ۍ ^ب

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- - -

А

4

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1295 NW 72 STREET MIAMI, FL 33147 Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(b) _	Mailing address of limited liability company:
	_	(<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
08/04/2015	 L1	15000132869
Date of filing/registration in Florida UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS,	4. INC.	Document number
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the 13302 WINDING OAK COURT A	Florida De	pl. of State:
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AD.	DRESS)	
TAMPA 3	3612	TAS 2
JEFFREY ACCEUS		SECRE
Bater name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Of	fice addres	AUG 24 J AHASSEE.
1295 NW 72 STREET		
NEW Rogistered Office Address:		P 3 31
MIAMI, FL	3147	
ge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the II be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liabil e authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the les of organization or the operating agreement of the lim	e register lity comp ne limited nited liab	ed office and the business office of the register any, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) d liability company or as otherwise provided it
toria member or authorized apresentative of a member acceptive appointment as registered agent and agree is of all standers relative to the proper and complete per attens of my position as registered agent as provided for reflect a change in the registered office address, I here in writing of this change.	to act in I formance r in Cha eby confi	Printed or typed name of signee this capacity. I further agree to comply with i e of my duties, and I am familiar with and acc pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being fu rm that the limited liability company has been
	Date of filing/registration in Florida UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the 13302 WINDING OAK COURT A Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET AD TAMPA 3 FL JEFFREY ACCEUS Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office 1295 NW 72 STREET NEW Registered Office Address: MIAMI 52 aited liability company is not organized under the laws of ge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the libertion for the opsetting agreement of the lim fauthorized by an aftirmative vote of the members of the acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of a member acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of a member acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of a member acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of a member acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of a member acception of the opsetting agreement of the lim bert a member or authorized unresputerive of the proper and complete per autions of my position for predictive degent as provided for reflect a change in the registered agent as provided for reflect actions of my change.	Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC. Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida De 13302 WINDING OAK COURT A Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS) TAMPA 33612 IEFFREY ACCEUS Sater name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address ILEFFREY ACCEUS Sater name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address ILEFFREY ACCEUS MIAMI , FL Sater name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address ILEFFREY Registered Office Address: MIAMI , Sater Street ILEFFREY Registered Office Address: MIAMI , Sater of the Florida street address of the Sta ge or changes are made, the Florida street address of the Isages of the Imited authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited set of Office Address: Definition Office Address of the Plorida limited liability comp suthorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited set of Office Address registered agent and agree to act in so of Al-stations registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the proper and complete performance attens of my position to registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the proper and complete performance attens of my position to registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the proper and complete performance attens of my position to registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the proper and complete performance attens of my position to registered scent as provided for in Cha set of the proper and complete performance attens of the performance attens of the proper attent